
MANGALDEEPMANGALDEEP
Product list

PRODUCT Available
Sizes

Sr.
No.

INCENSE STICKS / AGARBATTI

MD Scent 3in1 

MD New 3in1

MD Chandan 3in1

MD Fusion 

MD Temple Sanctum – Masala Agarbatti(Camphor)

MD Temple Divinity – Masala Agarbatti (Sandal)MD Temple Divinity – Masala Agarbatti (Sandal)

MD Fragrance of God – Kedarnath (Made from Temple Flowers)

MD Fragrance of God – Badrinath (Made from Temple Flowers)

MD Temple Dhoop Cones - (40 Cones) Sandal & Patchouli

MD Scent Dhoop Cones - (40 Cones) Lavender & Amber

MD Scent Dhoop Sticks - (30 Sticks) – Black Oud

MD Temple Dhoop Sticks - (30 Sticks) - Javadu/Sandal

MD Temple Sandal Cups - (15 Cups) Cow Dung InfusedMD Temple Sandal Cups - (15 Cups) Cow Dung Infused

Sugriha Citronella Incense - (40 Sticks) Mosquito Repellence

Sugriha Lemongrass Incense - (40 Sticks) Mosquito Repellence

Treya Cup Sambrani (9 Cups)

MD Loban Cups (12 Cups)

MD Sambrani Cups (12 Cups)

Low Smoke Breezy Lavender – 70% Low Smoke Certified

Low Smoke Mystic Jasmine – 70% Low Smoke CertifiedLow Smoke Mystic Jasmine – 70% Low Smoke Certified

Low Smoke Royal Rose – 70% Low Smoke Certified

MD Sandal

MD Refresh Lavender 

MD Refresh Bouquet 

MD Refresh Mogra 

MD Refresh Rose 

MD Refresh Marigold MD Refresh Marigold 

MD Temple Silver - 50 Sticks

MD Temple Gold - 40 Sticks

MD Popular Dry Dhoop Scent - Crystal Waters and Mystic Amber (Combo)

MD Popular Dry Dhoop Flora - Exotic Ylang and Velvet Peony (Combo)

213 gm

213 gm

213 gm

213 gm

70 gm

70 gm

70 gm70 gm

70 gm

138 gm

138 gm

112 gm

112 gm

150 gm

105 gm105 gm

105 gm

90 gm

120 gm

120 gm

100 gm

100 gm

100 gm100 gm

95 gm

115 gm

115 gm

115 gm

115 gm

115 gm

60 Gm60 Gm

48 gm

97.4 gm

97.4 gm

1

2

3

4

5

6

77

8

9

10

11

12

13

1414

15

16

17

18

19

20

2121

22

23

24

25

26

27

2828

29

30

31

Disclaimer: All product details, including descriptions, specifications, and availability, are provided as received from the respective brands or suppliers.  
Centra Exports LLP does not claim ownership of these descriptions and is not responsible for any inaccuracies, errors, or omissions. Customers are 
encouraged  to verify the details before placing orders. The inclusion of products on this website does not imply endorsement or affiliation.


