

# MANGALDEEP

## Product list

Sr. No.	PRODUCT	Available Sizes
<b>INCENSE STICKS / AGARBATTI</b>		
1	MD Scent 3in1	213 gm
2	MD New 3in1	213 gm
3	MD Chandan 3in1	213 gm
4	MD Fusion	213 gm
5	MD Temple Sanctum – Masala Agarbatti(Camphor)	70 gm
6	MD Temple Divinity – Masala Agarbatti (Sandal)	70 gm
7	MD Fragrance of God – Kedarnath (Made from Temple Flowers)	70 gm
8	MD Fragrance of God – Badrinath (Made from Temple Flowers)	70 gm
9	MD Temple Dhoop Cones - (40 Cones) Sandal & Patchouli	138 gm
10	MD Scent Dhoop Cones - (40 Cones) Lavender & Amber	138 gm
11	MD Scent Dhoop Sticks - (30 Sticks) – Black Oud	112 gm
12	MD Temple Dhoop Sticks - (30 Sticks) – Javadu/Sandal	112 gm
13	MD Temple Sandal Cups - (15 Cups) Cow Dung Infused	150 gm
14	Sugriha Citronella Incense - (40 Sticks) Mosquito Repellence	105 gm
15	Sugriha Lemongrass Incense - (40 Sticks) Mosquito Repellence	105 gm
16	Treya Cup Sambrani (9 Cups)	90 gm
17	MD Loban Cups (12 Cups)	120 gm
18	MD Sambrani Cups (12 Cups)	120 gm
19	Low Smoke Breezy Lavender – 70% Low Smoke Certified	100 gm
20	Low Smoke Mystic Jasmine – 70% Low Smoke Certified	100 gm
21	Low Smoke Royal Rose – 70% Low Smoke Certified	100 gm
22	MD Sandal	95 gm
23	MD Refresh Lavender	115 gm
24	MD Refresh Bouquet	115 gm
25	MD Refresh Mogra	115 gm
26	MD Refresh Rose	115 gm
27	MD Refresh Marigold	115 gm
28	MD Temple Silver – 50 Sticks	60 Gm
29	MD Temple Gold – 40 Sticks	48 gm
30	MD Popular Dry Dhoop Scent – Crystal Waters and Mystic Amber (Combo)	97.4 gm
31	MD Popular Dry Dhoop Flora – Exotic Ylang and Velvet Peony (Combo)	97.4 gm

**Disclaimer:** All product details, including descriptions, specifications, and availability, are provided as received from the respective brands or suppliers. Centra Exports LLP does not claim ownership of these descriptions and is not responsible for any inaccuracies, errors, or omissions. Customers are encouraged to verify the details before placing orders. The inclusion of products on this website does not imply endorsement or affiliation.